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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22478 100.00% 189.01-190 109 0.48% 2576 11.46% 20011 89.02%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22477  100.00% 188.01-189 99 0.44% 2675 11.90% 19902 88.54%
237.01-238 6 0.03% 8 0.04% 22476 99.99% 187.01-188 114 0.51% 2789 12.41% 19803 88.10%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 1" 0.05% 22470 99.96% 186.01- 187 123 0.55% 2912 12.95% 19689 87.59%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 15 0.07% 22467 99.95% 185.01-186 105 0.47% 3017 13.42% 19566 87.05%
234.01-235 10 0.04% 25 0.11% 22463 99.93% 184.01-185 115 0.51% 3132 13.93% 19461 86.58%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 27 0.12% 22453 99.89% 183.01-184 113 0.50% 3245 14.44% 19346 86.07 %
232.01-233 9 0.04% 36 0.16% 22451 99.88% 182.01-183 150 0.67% 3395 15.10% 19233 85.56%
231.01-232 10 0.04% 46 0.20% 22442 99.84% 181.01-182 121 0.54% 3516 15.64% 19083 84.90%
230.01 - 231 15 0.07% 61 0.27% 22432 99.80%  180.01 - 181 121 0.54% 3637 16.18% 18962 84.36%
229.01-230 21 0.09% 82 0.36% 22417 99.73% 179.01-180 137 0.61% 3774 16.79% 18841 83.82%
228.01-229 23 0.10% 105 0.47% 22396 99.64% 178.01-179 122 0.54% 3896 17.33% 18704 83.21%
227.01-228 18 0.08% 123 0.55% 22373 99.53% 177.01-178 110 0.49% 4006 17.82% 18582 82.67%
226.01 - 227 23 0.10% 146 0.65% 22355 99.45% 176.01-177 131 0.58% 4137 18.40% 18472 82.18%
225.01 - 226 22 0.10% 168 0.75% 22332 99.35% 175.01-176 124 0.55% 4261 18.96% 18341 81.60%
224.01 - 225 15 0.07% 183 0.81% 22310 99.25% 174.01-175 132 0.59% 4393 19.54% 18217 81.04%
223.01-224 22 0.10% 205 0.91% 22295 99.19% 173.01-174 139 0.62% 4532 20.16% 18085 80.46%
222.01-223 35 0.16% 240 1.07% 22273 99.09% 172.01-173 138 0.61% 4670 20.78% 17946 79.84%
221.01-222 34 0.15% 274 1.22% 22238 98.93% 171.01-172 125 0.56% 4795 21.33% 17808 79.22%
220.01 - 221 29 0.13% 303 1.35% 22204 98.78% 170.01-171 130 0.58% 4925 21.91% 17683 78.67%
219.01-220 32 0.14% 335 1.49% 22175 98.65% 169.01-170 138 0.61% 5063 22.52% 17553 78.09%
218.01-219 40 0.18% 375 1.67% 22143 98.51% 168.01- 169 119 0.53% 5182 23.05% 17415 77.48%
217.01-218 41 0.18% 416 1.85% 22103 98.33% 167.01-168 158 0.70% 5340 23.76% 17296 76.95%
216.01 - 217 39 0.17% 455 2.02% 22062 98.15% 166.01- 167 146 0.65% 5486 24.41% 17138 76.24%
215.01-216 38 0.17% 493 219% 22023 97.98% 165.01- 166 144 0.64% 5630 25.05% 16992 75.59%
214.01-215 52 0.23% 545 2.42% 21985 97.81% 164.01- 165 137 0.61% 5767 25.66% 16848 74.95%
213.01-214 55 0.24% 600 2.67% 21933 97.58% 163.01- 164 137 0.61% 5904 26.27% 16711 74.34%
212.01-213 49 0.22% 649 2.89% 21878 97.33% 162.01-163 128 0.57% 6032 26.84% 16574 73.73%
211.01-212 48 0.21% 697 3.10% 21829 97.11% 161.01-162 131 0.58% 6163 27.42% 16446 73.16%
210.01-211 56 0.25% 753 3.35% 21781 96.90% 160.01 - 161 159 0.71% 6322 28.13% 16315 72.58%
209.01-210 60 0.27% 813 3.62% 21725 96.65% 159.01 - 160 156 0.69% 6478 28.82% 16156 71.87%
208.01 - 209 55 0.24% 868 3.86% 21665 96.38% 158.01 - 159 149 0.66% 6627 29.48% 16000 71.18%
207.01-208 79 0.35% 947 4.21% 21610 96.14% 157.01-158 118 0.52% 6745 30.01% 15851 70.52%
206.01 - 207 64 0.28% 1011 4.50% 21531 95.79% 156.01- 157 150 0.67% 6895 30.67% 15733 69.99%
205.01 - 206 57 0.25% 1068 4.75% 21467 95.50% 155.01 - 156 166 0.74% 7061 31.41% 15583 69.33%
204.01 - 205 72 0.32% 1140 5.07% 21410 95.25% 154.01- 155 174 0.77% 7235 32.19% 15417 68.59%
203.01 - 204 77 0.34% 1217 541% 21338 94.93% 153.01- 154 127 0.56% 7362 32.75% 15243 67.81%
202.01 - 203 76 0.34% 1293 5.75% 21261 94.59% 152.01-153 141 0.63% 7503 33.38% 15116 67.25%
201.01 - 202 86 0.38% 1379 6.13% 21185 94.25% 151.01-152 149 0.66% 7652 34.04% 14975 66.62%
200.01 - 201 82 0.36% 1461 6.50% 21099 93.87% 150.01 - 151 150 0.67% 7802 34.71% 14826 65.96 %
199.01 - 200 85 0.38% 1546 6.88% 21017 93.50% 149.01- 150 132 0.59% 7934 35.30% 14676 65.29%
198.01 - 199 93 0.41% 1639 7.29% 20932 93.12% 148.01-149 140 0.62% 8074 35.92% 14544 64.70%
197.01- 198 84 0.37% 1723 7.67% 20839 92.71% 147.01-148 168 0.75% 8242 36.67% 14404 64.08%
196.01 - 197 92 041% 1815 8.07% 20755 92.33% 146.01- 147 140 0.62% 8382 37.29% 14236 63.33%
195.01 - 196 112 0.50% 1927 8.57% 20663 91.93% 145.01- 146 145 0.65% 8527 37.93% 14096 62.71%
194.01- 195 112 0.50% 2039 9.07% 20551 91.43% 144.01-145 175 0.78% 8702 38.71% 13951 62.07%
193.01 - 194 85 0.38% 2124 9.45% 20439 90.93% 143.01-144 163 0.73% 8865 39.44% 13776 61.29%
192.01-193 116 0.52% 2240 9.97% 20354 90.55% 142.01-143 155 0.69% 9020 40.13% 13613 60.56 %

191.01-192 108 0.48% 2348 10.45% 20238 90.03% 141.01-142 136 0.61% 9156 40.73% 13458 59.87%
190.01 - 191 119 0.53% 2467 10.98% 20130 89.55% 140.01 - 141 168 0.75% 9324 41.48% 13322 59.27%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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138 0.61%
141 0.63%
162 0.72%
145 0.65%
148 0.66%
147 0.65%
147 0.65%
155 0.69%
152 0.68%
164 0.73%
163 0.73%
130 0.58%
131 0.58%
135 0.60%
158 0.70%
136 0.61%
147 0.65%
151 0.67%
140 0.62%
140 0.62%
149 0.66%
160 0.71%
128 0.57%
150 0.67%
155 0.69%
163 0.73%
120 0.53%
131 0.58%
141 0.63%
140 0.62%
131 0.58%
141 0.63%
148 0.66%
149 0.66%
123 0.55%
148 0.66%
149 0.66%
145 0.65%
161 0.72%
148 0.66%
142 0.63%
150 0.67%
136 0.61%
140 0.62%
131 0.58%
154 0.69%
162 0.72%
148 0.66%
137 0.61%
145 0.65%

N
9462

9603

9765

9910

10058
10205
10352
10507
10659
10823
10986
11116
11247
11382
11540
11676
11823
11974
12114
12254
12403
12563
12691
12841
12996
13159
13279
13410
13551
13691
13822
13963
14111

14260
14383
14531
14680
14825
14986
15134
15276
15426
15562
15702
15833
15987
16149
16297
16434
16579

BTtk
42.09%
42.72%
43.44%
44.09%
44.75%
45.40%
46.05%
46.74%
47.42%
48.15%
48.87%
49.45%
50.04%
50.64%
51.34%
51.94%
52.60%
53.27%
53.89%
54.52%
55.18%
55.89%
56.46%
57.13%
57.82%
58.54%
59.08%
59.66%
60.29%
60.91%
61.49%
62.12%
62.78%
63.44%
63.99%
64.65%
65.31%
65.95%
66.67%
67.33%
67.96%
68.63%
69.23%
69.85%
70.44%
71.12%
71.84%
72.50%
73.11%
73.76%

N
13154

13016
12875
12713
12568
12420
12273
12126
11971
11819
11655
11492
11362
11231
11096
10938
10802
10655
10504
10364
10224
10075
9915
9787
9637
9482
9319
9199
9068
8927
8787
8656
8515
8367
8218
8095
7947
7798
7653
7492
7344
7202
7052
6916
6776
6645
6491
6329
6181
6044

[Epaew
58.52%
57.91%
57.28%
56.56 %
55.91%
55.25%
54.60%
53.95%
53.26%
52.58%
51.85%
51.13%
50.55%
49.96%
49.36%
48.66%
48.06%
47.40%
46.73%
46.11%
45.48%
44.82%
44.11%
43.54%
42.87%
42.18%
41.46%
40.92%
40.34%
39.71%
39.09%
38.51%
37.88%
37.22%
36.56 %
36.01%
35.35%
34.69%
34.05%
33.33%
32.67%
32.04%
31.37%
30.77%
30.15%
29.56%
28.88%
28.16%
27.50%
26.89%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
156 0.69%
140 0.62%
156 0.69%
157 0.70%
127 0.56%
127 0.56%
166 0.74%
142 0.63%
149 0.66%
135 0.60%
141 0.63%
156 0.69%
142 0.63%
141 0.63%
143 0.64%
136 0.61%
129 0.57%
130 0.58%
120 0.53%
116 0.52%
141 0.63%
17 0.52%
125 0.56%
M 0.49%
115 0.51%
105 0.47%
108 0.48%
86 0.38%
105 0.47%
106 0.47%
121 0.54%
101 0.45%
97 0.43%
75 0.33%
87 0.39%
84 0.37%
79 0.35%
71 0.32%
75 0.33%
71 0.32%
75 0.33%
72 0.32%
59 0.26%
63 0.28%
59 0.26%
65 0.29%
58 0.26%
45 0.20%
52 0.23%
43 0.19%
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16735 74.45%
16875 75.07%
17031 75.77%
17188 76.47%
17315 77.03%
17442 77.60%
17608 78.33%
17750 78.97%
17899 79.63%
18034 80.23%
18175 80.86%
18331 81.55%
18473 82.18%
18614 82.81%
18757 83.45%
18893 84.05%
19022 84.62%
19152 85.20%
19272 85.74%
19388 86.25%
19529 86.88%
19646 87.40%
19771 87.96%
19882 88.45%
19997 88.96%
20102 89.43%
20210 89.91%
20296 90.29%
20401 90.76%
20507 91.23%
20628 91.77%
20729 92.22%
20826 92.65%
20901 92.98%
20988 93.37%
21072 93.74%
21151 94.10%
21222 94.41%
21297 94.75%
21368 95.06%
21443 95.40%
21515 95.72%
21574 95.98%
21637 96.26%
21696 96.52%
21761 96.81%
21819 97.07%
21864 97.27%
21916 97.50%
21959 97.69%

N
5899

5743
5603
5447
5290
5163
5036
4870
4728
4579
4444
4303
4147
4005
3864
3721
3585
3456
3326
3206
3090
2949
2832
2707
2596
2481
2376
2268
2182
2077
1971
1850
1749
1652
1577
1490
1406
1327
1256
1181
1110
1035
963
904
841
782
717
659
614
562

[Epaew
26.24%
25.55%
24.93%
24.23%
23.53%
22.97%
22.40%
21.67%
21.03%
20.37%
19.77%
19.14%
18.45%
17.82%
17.19%
16.55%
15.95%
15.38%
14.80%
14.26%
13.75%
13.12%
12.60%
12.04%
11.55%
11.04%
10.57%
10.09%

9.71%
9.24%
8.77%
8.23%
7.78%
7.35%
7.02%
6.63%
6.26%
5.90%
5.59%
5.25%
4.94%
4.60%
4.28%
4.02%
3.74%
3.48%
3.19%
2.93%
2.73%
2.50%
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39.01-40 62 0.28% 22021 97.97% 519 2.31%
38.01-39 32 0.14% 22053 98.11% 457 2.03%
37.01-38 30 0.13% 22083 98.24% 425 1.89%
36.01 - 37 32 0.14% 22115 98.39% 395 1.76%
35.01-36 32 0.14% 22147 98.53% 363 1.61%
34.01-35 39 0.17% 22186 98.70% 331 1.47%
33.01-34 29 0.13% 22215 98.83% 292 1.30%
32.01-33 24 0.11% 22239 98.94% 263 1.17%
31.01-32 25 0.11% 22264 99.05% 239 1.06%
30.01- 31 22 0.10% 22286 99.15% 214 0.95%
29.01-30 17 0.08% 22303 99.22% 192 0.85%
28.01-29 20 0.09% 22323 99.31% 175 0.78%
27.01-28 26 0.12% 22349 99.43% 155 0.69%
26.01-27 12 0.05% 22361 99.48% 129 0.57%
25.01-26 1 0.05% 22372 99.53% 17 0.52%
24.01-25 12 0.05% 22384 99.58% 106 0.47%
23.01-24 6 0.03% 22390 99.61% 94 0.42%
22.01-23 12 0.05% 22402 99.66% 88 0.39%
21.01-22 13 0.06% 22415 99.72% 76 0.34%
20.01-21 9 0.04% 22424 99.76% 63 0.28%
19.01-20 4 0.02% 22428 99.78% 54 0.24%
18.01-19 7 0.03% 22435 99.81% 50 0.22%
17.01-18 3 0.01% 22438 99.82% 43 0.19%
16.01-17 3 0.01% 22441 99.84% 40 0.18%
15.01-16 4 0.02% 22445 99.85% 37 0.16%
14.01-15 5 0.02% 22450 99.88% 33 0.15%
13.01-14 1 0.00% 22451 99.88% 28 0.12%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 22452 99.88% 27 0.12%
11.01-12 2 0.01% 22454 99.89% 26 0.12%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 22455 99.90% 24 0.11%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22455 99.90% 23 0.10%

8.01-9 1 0.00% 22456 99.90% 23 0.10%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 22458 99.91% 22 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22458 99.91% 20 0.09%

0.00-1 20 0.09% 22478 100.00% 20 0.09%
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